DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
June, 2025 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
UAA2016/D
Zero Voltage Switch
Power Controller

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Operating Temperature Range Package Type Shipping
UAA2016DG TA = −20 °C to +85 °C SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
98 Units / TUBE
UAA2016PG PDIP-8
(Pb-Free)
50 Units / TUBE
UAA2016
10
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
10 Converted the Data Sheet to onsemi format.
ORDERING INFORMATION table editing, UAA2016D, UAA2016AD, UAA2016ADG, and
UAA2016P were removed from the table (no longer exist).
6/17/2025
PDIP−8
CASE 626−05